
D10, Final results
EFNS - CLASSIC TECHNIQUE

Bib Name Final TimeYearRank GapTeam PenBonus

1003 KOISTINEN MARTTA (FIN) 00:0020151 00:05:59TEAM FINNLAND 000:00

1001 BERANOVA MARKETA (CZE) 00:1320142 00:06:12TEAM CZECH REPUBLIC 100:00

1004 KREINER HELENA GAIA (AUT) 00:4320163 00:06:43TEAM AUSTRIA SOUTHWEST 000:00

1002 KOISTINEN SIIRI (FIN) 02:2420174 00:08:23TEAM FINNLAND 500:00

Official results on ENDU - www.endu.net
Timing by EvoData
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D13, Final results
EFNS - CLASSIC TECHNIQUE

Bib Name Final TimeYearRank GapTeam PenBonus

1016 KOISTINEN KERTTU (FIN) 00:0020131 00:10:40TEAM FINNLAND 100:00

1019 SCHERF ELISE (GER) 01:4020122 00:12:21TEAM THURINGIA 000:00

1014 BERANOVA ELISKA (CZE) 01:4520123 00:12:25TEAM CZECH REPUBLIC 200:00

1015 KATE DAGE (LAT) 03:5420114 00:14:35TEAM LATVIA 000:00

1018 MEIERE RŪTA (LAT) 08:1620125 00:18:57TEAM LATVIA 500:00

1017 LOTE BRAUNA JĀNIS (LAT) 11:3720126 00:22:18TEAM LATVIA 100:00

Official results on ENDU - www.endu.net
Timing by EvoData
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D16, Final results
EFNS - CLASSIC TECHNIQUE

Bib Name Final TimeYearRank GapTeam PenBonus

1026 ZANE ALISE ZUDRAGS (LAT) 00:0020091 00:43:17TEAM LATVIA 000:00

Official results on ENDU - www.endu.net
Timing by EvoData
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D19, Final results
EFNS - CLASSIC TECHNIQUE

Bib Name Final TimeYearRank GapTeam PenBonus

1167 CASSOL MARTINA (ITA) 00:0019981 00:23:11TEAM VALLE D'AOSTA 100:00

1168 CHABLOZ JOELLE (ITA) 03:3919992 00:26:51TEAM VALLE D'AOSTA 000:00

1166 BRÅTEN AARSKOG SARA (NOR) 06:4719963 00:29:59TEAM NORWAY 000:00

1172 ELLINGSEN AAS SOFIA (NOR) 08:0020034 00:31:12TEAM NORWAY 300:00

1185 RUSNAKOVA DANIELA (SVK) 08:0019965 00:31:12TEAM SLOVAKIA 300:00

1175 HEINE MELANIE (GER) 08:5419966 00:32:06TEAM BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG 200:00

1178 HOCHSCHEIDT PAULA (GER) 09:0719967 00:32:19TEAM RLP 000:00

1183 PAILLEX SARA (ITA) 09:1220018 00:32:24TEAM VALLE D'AOSTA 200:00

1171 DUVAUCHELLE MANON (FRA) 10:3419969 00:33:46TEAM FRANCE 100:00

1180 KELLNER LAURA (GER) 11:44200010 00:34:56TEAM NIEDERSACHSEN 200:00

1170 DREES-PIEPER ELENA (GER) 16:20199611 00:39:32SKIFOREST NRW 300:00

1188 THURNHEER CORINA (SUI) 17:47199612 00:40:59TEAM SWITZERLAND 100:00

1169 DIETZ ROSALIA (GER) 18:59200013 00:42:11TEAM RLP 300:00

1184 REICHERT ANNE (GER) 19:59199814 00:43:11TEAM HESSEN 000:00

1186 THIERY MARIE (GER) 20:23200015 00:43:35TEAM NIEDERSACHSEN 000:00

1174 GLOMBITZA JANA (GER) 21:49199716 00:45:01TEAM RLP 000:00

1187 THIERY PAULA (GER) 24:18199717 00:47:30TEAM NIEDERSACHSEN 100:00

1181 MENZEL JULE (GER) 27:15199918 00:50:26SKIFOREST NRW 100:00

1179 INDERWIES HEIDI (GER) 35:35199819 00:58:47TEAM HESSEN 300:00

1173 FRINGS ANN-KATHRIN (GER) 00:001998DNS 00:00:00TEAM RLP 000:00

1176 HENKE LIV (GER) 00:002004DNS 00:00:00TEAM RLP 000:00

1177 HENKE HANNAH (GER) 00:002002DNS 00:00:00TEAM RLP 000:00

Official results on ENDU - www.endu.net
Timing by EvoData
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D31, Final results
EFNS - CLASSIC TECHNIQUE

Bib Name Final TimeYearRank GapTeam PenBonus

1137 BLONDEAU MARION (FRA) 00:0019861 00:20:50TEAM FRANCE 000:00

1147 JORONEN HANNA (FIN) 02:5419912 00:23:45TEAM FINNLAND 100:00

1158 VINCENT HERMINE (FRA) 04:2319883 00:25:14TEAM FRANCE 200:00

1141 FAJTLOVÁ LEA (CZE) 04:3819924 00:25:29TEAM CZECH REPUBLIC 300:00

1153 RAMSTEIN LAURA (SUI) 06:1819925 00:27:09TEAM SWITZERLAND 200:00

1149 KOCIÁNOVÁ KAROLÍNA (CZE) 07:1619926 00:28:06TEAM CZECH REPUBLIC 300:00

1136 ABELE ANNIKA (GER) 09:1719947 00:30:08FORSTSKI BAYERN 300:00

1159 WAMBSGANSS JANNA (GER) 09:2819898 00:30:18TEAM RLP 100:00

1144 GRUBER THERESA (AUT) 09:3019929 00:30:21TEAM AUSTRIA 200:00

1154 SALZMANN MARIE (GER) 10:17199110 00:31:08TEAM THURINGIA 500:00

1146 ISLER JULIA (SUI) 11:48199411 00:32:39TEAM SWITZERLAND 100:00

1151 LIGA DAGE (LAT) 12:23199012 00:33:14TEAM LATVIA 100:00

1152 PRAVIN MARION (FRA) 13:02198913 00:33:53TEAM FRANCE 400:00

1139 DARME CLAIRE (FRA) 15:50198814 00:36:41TEAM FRANCE 400:00

1148 KAUZLARIĆ IVA (CRO) 16:25199115 00:37:16TEAM CROATIA 400:00

1138 BÖNING JULIA (GER) 16:55198616 00:37:46SKIFOREST NRW 200:00

1140 DEPETRIS ELEONORA (ITA) 18:12199517 00:39:03TEAM SOUTH TYROL 200:00

1145 HETZEL SARAH-LOUISE (GER) 18:24199418 00:39:15TEAM THURINGIA 000:00

1155 SCHMIDT CATHARINA (GER) 18:45199319 00:39:36SKIFOREST NRW 300:00

1142 FISCHER MELANIE (GER) 22:57199420 00:43:48SKIFOREST NRW 000:00

1150 KRAMER HANNA (GER) 25:29199121 00:46:20TEAM HESSEN 300:00

1157 THEIS VICTORIA (GER) 39:34199522 01:00:25SKIFOREST NRW 100:00

1143 GLAREY RENÉE (ITA) 00:001993DNS 00:00:00TEAM VALLE D'AOSTA 000:00

1156 STANCZAK ALEKSANDRA (GER) 00:001994DNS 00:00:00TEAM NIEDERSACHSEN 000:00

Official results on ENDU - www.endu.net
Timing by EvoData
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D41, Final results
EFNS - CLASSIC TECHNIQUE

Bib Name Final TimeYearRank GapTeam PenBonus

1120 KOISTINEN ANU (FIN) 00:0019771 00:22:41TEAM FINNLAND 200:00

1129 ZBINDEN PIA (SUI) 00:0119802 00:22:43TEAM SWITZERLAND 100:00

1128 WIESER ANDREA (ITA) 04:0319763 00:26:44TEAM SOUTH TYROL 200:00

1126 ŠTRITOF TJAŠA (SLO) 04:0419804 00:26:46TEAM SLOVENIA 300:00

1117 ILONA DAGE (LAT) 05:0519845 00:27:46TEAM LATVIA 200:00

1121 KULIK ANNA (POL) 05:4119826 00:28:22TEAM POLAND 200:00

1118 JAUHO MIRVA (FIN) 06:2819767 00:29:09TEAM FINNLAND 100:00

1116 FICKERT ANNAMARIA (GER) 07:3919808 00:30:20TEAM NIEDERSACHSEN 100:00

1114 BECK MICHAELA (GER) 09:5419819 00:32:35TEAM RLP 000:00

1123 MEUßLING ANJA (GER) 10:09197810 00:32:51TEAM MECKLENBURG-BRANDENBURG 000:00

1119 JUPPET MARIE (FRA) 10:14197611 00:32:56TEAM FRANCE 200:00

1125 SCHERF CATHLEEN (GER) 10:46197912 00:33:28TEAM THURINGIA 100:00

1124 PRUDENT SÉVERINE (FRA) 11:24197813 00:34:05TEAM FRANCE 100:00

1122 MEIERE IEVA (LAT) 11:28197614 00:34:09TEAM LATVIA 000:00

1115 BÖßERT ANJA (GER) 13:53198215 00:36:34TEAM SACHSEN 000:00

1113 ARNDT-SCHUBERT KATI (GER) 15:50197716 00:38:32TEAM SACHSEN 300:00

1112 ANNA ORNINA (LAT) 20:19198117 00:43:00TEAM LATVIA 000:00

1127 VOGLER VERA (GER) 26:55197718 00:49:37FORSTSKI BAYERN 300:00

1111 AMRAIN MARIA (ITA) 00:001978DNS 00:00:00TEAM SOUTH TYROL 000:00

1130 LINDA KRUMINA (LAT) 00:001980DNS 00:00:00TEAM LATVIA 000:00

Official results on ENDU - www.endu.net
Timing by EvoData
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D51, Final results
EFNS - CLASSIC TECHNIQUE

Bib Name Final TimeYearRank GapTeam PenBonus

1108 ZALITE ELITA (LAT) 00:0019671 00:23:27TEAM LATVIA 000:00

1098 LEIMANE ZANETE (LAT) 00:5819672 00:24:25TEAM LATVIA 100:00

1083 BRAUN ELLI (GER) 01:2219723 00:24:49TEAM BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG 200:00

1097 KUNER ISABELL (GER) 01:3019714 00:24:57TEAM BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG 300:00

1104 TUILLIERE EMMANUELLE (FRA) 03:3619675 00:27:03TEAM FRANCE 100:00

1099 LYNUM KARI (NOR) 03:5519676 00:27:22TEAM NORWAY 200:00

1107 WENZEL ANETT (GER) 04:2719727 00:27:55TEAM THURINGIA 400:00

1086 DREHER-ZÄHRINGER SUSANNE
(GER)

04:4119728 00:28:08TEAM BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG 300:00

1089 ESPER BIRGIT (GER) 06:0119729 00:29:28FORSTSKI BAYERN 100:00

1101 PILZECKER UTE (GER) 07:48197010 00:31:16TEAM BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG 200:00

1082 BÄRWALD KATRIN (GER) 08:46196611 00:32:13TEAM MECKLENBURG-BRANDENBURG 000:00

1095 KONECNIK KATJA (SLO) 09:39197512 00:33:07TEAM SLOVENIA 200:00

1091 GÖTTEL TANJA (GER) 09:45197213 00:33:13TEAM RLP 200:00

1094 KARTHEUSER EVELIN (GER) 09:46197414 00:33:14TEAM MECKLENBURG-BRANDENBURG 100:00

1096 KRUMINA-EGLITE DACE (LAT) 09:49197215 00:33:16TEAM LATVIA 200:00

1106 WELDNER SABINE (GER) 10:06196716 00:33:33TEAM HESSEN 100:00

1102 SKENDER SILVANA (CRO) 10:48197217 00:34:15TEAM CROATIA 200:00

1110 PANIKOVA LUBICA (ITA) 16:05197218 00:39:33TEAM SLOVAKIA 200:00

1105 VON MÜNSTER KATJA (GER) 17:26197319 00:40:53TEAM NIEDERSACHSEN 200:00

1090 FRIESE LIOBA (GER) 19:41196720 00:43:08TEAM RLP 500:00

1088 EIGNER ANNETT (GER) 20:01197021 00:43:29TEAM SACHSEN 300:00

1093 IOANNONE ISABELLE (FRA) 23:38197222 00:47:06TEAM FRANCE 400:00

1081 ABOLINA LASMA (LAT) 24:53197023 00:48:21TEAM LATVIA 200:00

1084 DANITZ KRISTIN (GER) 26:53196624 00:50:20SKIFOREST NRW 100:00

1109 ZECHEL SUSANNE (GER) 28:24197125 00:51:52TEAM THURINGIA 300:00

1103 SOMMER HEIKE (GER) 29:51196626 00:53:19TEAM MECKLENBURG-BRANDENBURG 400:00

1085 DÖBRICH PETRA (GER) 00:001970DNS 00:00:00TEAM THURINGIA 000:00

1087 DRUIDI VIVIANA (ITA) 00:001975DNS 00:00:00TEAM FVG 000:00

1092 HIRVONEN JASMINIITTA (FIN) 00:001975DNS 00:00:00TEAM FINNLAND 000:00

1100 MOJZISOVA MARCELA (SVK) 00:001971DNS 00:00:00TEAM SLOVAKIA 000:00

Official results on ENDU - www.endu.net
Timing by EvoData
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D61, Final results
EFNS - CLASSIC TECHNIQUE

Bib Name Final TimeYearRank GapTeam PenBonus

1065 HUOTARI JAANA (FIN) 00:0019631 00:28:22TEAM FINNLAND 200:00

1070 NORDTUG LISBET (NOR) 00:2519602 00:28:48TEAM NORWAY 200:00

1068 MARTINOVÁ EVA (CZE) 02:2919583 00:30:52TEAM CZECH REPUBLIC 300:00

1058 DUDELE GUNTA (LAT) 03:0519634 00:31:28TEAM LATVIA 300:00

1073 SALZMANN ANDREA (GER) 03:2519615 00:31:48TEAM THURINGIA 300:00

1069 MIKULIC MIRJAM (SLO) 03:2919616 00:31:52TEAM SLOVENIA 300:00

1062 HEINLEIN RUTH (GER) 03:4619647 00:32:09TEAM THURINGIA 100:00

1078 TOLONEN PÄIVI (FIN) 03:4619608 00:32:09TEAM FINNLAND 200:00

1057 BUTH KERSTIN (GER) 04:2819659 00:32:51TEAM HESSEN 000:00

1056 BERANOVA MIROSLAVA (CZE) 07:34195710 00:35:57TEAM CZECH REPUBLIC 400:00

1075 SCHMID BRIGITTA (SUI) 07:45196011 00:36:08TEAM SWITZERLAND 000:23

1077 STAPENHORST BRIGITTE (GER) 07:51195712 00:36:14SKIFOREST NRW 200:00

1059 EBERT INES (GER) 10:37195913 00:39:00TEAM THURINGIA 200:00

1072 RENNA RAGNHILD (NOR) 10:55196214 00:39:17TEAM NORWAY 400:00

1064 HOFFMANN CORDULA (GER) 12:20196115 00:40:43TEAM BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG 100:00

1074 SCHEUTER GABI (GER) 15:07196416 00:43:30TEAM BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG 400:00

1066 KÖTHKE CHRISTINE (GER) 16:19196517 00:44:42SKIFOREST NRW 000:00

1076 SOLHEIM ELLEN NINA (NOR) 19:25195818 00:47:48TEAM NORWAY 300:00

1063 HEISE SABINE (GER) 22:23196219 00:50:46TEAM NIEDERSACHSEN 100:00

1071 OPPENHÄUSER IRMGARD (GER) 24:53195920 00:53:15TEAM RLP 300:00

1061 GEIßLER ANNEGRET (GER) 42:08195921 01:10:31TEAM THURINGIA 300:00

1060 GEILE ANETTE (GER) 00:001965DNS 00:00:00TEAM NIEDERSACHSEN 000:00

1067 LINGMANN DAGMAR (GER) 00:001960DNS 00:00:00TEAM THURINGIA 000:00

Official results on ENDU - www.endu.net
Timing by EvoData
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D71, Final results
EFNS - CLASSIC TECHNIQUE

Bib Name Final TimeYearRank GapTeam PenBonus

1048 GEIßLER MARIA-LUZIA (GER) 00:0019541 00:27:19TEAM BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG 300:00

1053 STALDER EDITH (SUI) 14:4619512 00:42:05TEAM SWITZERLAND 100:00

1051 MÜLLER ANTONIA (GER) 15:1119523 00:42:30TEAM BADEN-WÜRTTEMBERG 400:00

1050 LEBER ROSWITHA (GER) 20:4919534 00:48:08TEAM THURINGIA 300:00

1046 AAKRE GUNN TURID (NOR) 00:001953DNS 00:00:00TEAM NORWAY 000:00

1047 AGOSTINI DOLORES (ITA) 00:001954DNS 00:00:00TEAM SOUTH TYROL 000:00

1049 LAUBE GERTRUD (GER) 00:001952DNS 00:00:00TEAM SACHSEN 000:00

1052 POPESCU ELENA (ITA) 00:001950DNS 00:00:00TEAM SOUTH TYROL 000:00

Official results on ENDU - www.endu.net
Timing by EvoData
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D81, Final results
EFNS - CLASSIC TECHNIQUE

Bib Name Final TimeYearRank GapTeam PenBonus

Official results on ENDU - www.endu.net
Timing by EvoData
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